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560cm

Price on request

Buying parking

Amenities :
Eclairage, Facile d'accés

31.5m

690cm
630cm
690cm

Fees and charges :

Cdp Immnobifer

500cm

560cm

Parking Le Cap d'Agde

Real Estate Buying and Selling in Le Cap d'Agde — Centre Port District, quiet and
secure residence « Les Orques » (7 avenue des Sergents): Double garage of 31.5
m?located in the basement, with electricity. It measures 6.30 m in length and 5 m
in width, allowing parking for two vehicles or storage of equipment. Directly close to
the shops of Centre Port Nice ceiling height of 2.13 m Concrete floor Easyand
secure access Ref.: 525V7P - Mandat n°2983
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